GLENELG

— SOFTBALL CLUE ING

GLENELG REBELS SOFTBALL CLUB INCORPORATED

2018/2019
UNIFORM / MERCHANDISE ORDER FORM

Name:

Grade:

Email:

Tel:
. . . Total

ON FIELD WEAR

Playing Shirt

Playing Cap

Playing Visor (only available for U17’s and seniors)
Socks (Jnr/Snr/XL)

MERCHANDISE

Blackchrome sublimated polo

Compression undershirt Navy White
Vest*

Soft Shell Jacket with polar fleece lining*

Wind proof Jacket*

Rugby Top*

Retro T Shirt

Track pants (Navy microfiber)

Track pants (cotton)
Embroidered Hoody:* | Navy

Navy
Grey | Zipped | Pouch | Traditional

Grey

Crew Sweat Navy Grey
Crew Sweat Retro Navy Grey
Training Shirt* Navy/White White/Navy
Training Singlet* Navy/White White/Navy
Beanie

Shorts

BYO apparel screen print
BYO apparel embroidery
Rebels Blanket

50.00
25.00
25.00
10.00

50.00
75.00
50.00
80.00
60.00
65.00
25.00
45.00
45.00
60.00
50.00
50.00
35.00
30.00
25.00
30.00
10.00
10.00
25.00

Total payment due:

Name:

PAYMENT METHODS:

= Cash
= Cheque made payable to Glenelg Rebels Softball Club Inc

Total owing:  $

= Direct debit from your internet bank account (Please include your name and invoice number in the reference)

BSB: 633-000
Account No: 152 621 520
Account Name:

Glenelg Rebels Softball Club Inc

When paying by either cash or cheque, please remember to put your payment into an envelope clearly marked with your name, date, grade and

what the payment is for.

PLEASE NOTE PAYMENT MUST BE RECEIVED BEFORE WE PLACE YOUR ORDER WITH OUR SUPPLIERS




