

GLENELG REBELS SOFTBALL CLUB INCORPORATED 2018/2019 UNIFORM / MERCHANDISE ORDER FORM

Name:					Grade:				
Tel: Email:									
Item			:	Shirt No	Price	Size	Name*	Qty	Total \$
ON FIELD WEAR									
Playing Shirt					50.00				
Playing Cap					25.00				
Playing Visor (only available for U17's and seniors)					25.00				
Socks (Jnr/Snr/XL)					10.00				
MERCHANDISE									
Blackchrome sublimated polo					50.00				
Compression undershi	n undershirt			White	75.00				
Vest*					50.00				
Soft Shell Jacket with polar fleece lining*					80.00				
Wind proof Jacket*					60.00				
Rugby Top*					65.00				
Retro T Shirt					25.00				
Track pants (Navy microfiber)					45.00				
Track pants (cotton)	Navy			Grey	45.00				
Embroidered Hoody:*	Navy	Grey Zippe	d Pouch	Traditional	60.00				
Crew Sweat	Navy			Grey					
Crew Sweat Retro		Navy		Grey					
Training Shirt*	N	lavy/White	Wh	White/Navy					
Training Singlet*	N	lavy/White	Wh	White/Navy					
Beanie					25.00				
Shorts					30.00				
BYO apparel screen print					10.00				
BYO apparel embroidery					10.00				
Rebels Blanket					25.00				
Total payment due:									

PAYMENT METHODS:

Cash

Name:

- Cheque made payable to Glenelg Rebels Softball Club Inc
- Direct debit from your internet bank account (Please include your name and invoice number in the reference)

BSB: 633-000 Account No: 152 621 520

Account Name: Glenelg Rebels Softball Club Inc

When paying by either cash or cheque, please remember to put your payment into an envelope clearly marked with your name, date, grade and what the payment is for.

Total owing: \$